Data sheet 3UF8011-2AB00-0
basic device SIMOCODE M-CP MCC, Single Pair Ethernet 10BASE-T1L IEEE
802.3cg SPE, PROFINET IO, OPC UA and web server, 1 bus connection 3-pole
terminal, Us: 24 V DC, 6 I/4 O freely configurable, input for thermistor, input for
ground fault transformer 3UL23
product brand name SIRIUS
product designation Motor management system
product type designation SIMOCODE M-CP
manufacturer's article number
● 1 of residual current transformer connectable 3UL2302-1A
● 2 of residual current transformer connectable 3UL2303-1A
● 3 of residual current transformer connectable 3UL2304-1A
● 4 of residual current transformer connectable 3UL2305-1A
● 5 of residual current transformer connectable 3UL2306-1A
● 6 of residual current transformer connectable 3UL2307-1A
General technical data
certificate of suitability CE / RoHS
product function
● current measurement No